Analog Devices Welcomes
Hittite Microwave Corporation
NO CONTENT ON THE ATTACHED DOCUMENT HAS CHANGED
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
11 - 1
20 Alpha Road Chelmsford, MA 01824

19” 2u Chassis
$385.00
Ordering Information
Power Cord Test Rack Mount Kit
Windows ®  - Windows XP ® and Windows Vista ® are registered trade-
marks of Microsoft Corporation. LabWindows™ - LabWindows™ is a
licensed trademark of National Instruments.
Model Number Description Price
HMC-T2000 Synthesized Signal Generator
700 MHz to 8 GHz
$3,998.00
Includes 100-240V AC Power Supply and Power Cord of Choice (see below)
Part Number Region
HMC-PC01 Continental Europe
HMC-PC02 United Kingdom
HMC-PC03 China
HMC-PC04 Australia, New Zealand
HMC-PC05 North America
HMC-PC06 South Africa / India
HMC-PC07 Switzerland
HMC-PC08 Denmark
HMC-PC09 Israel
HMC-PC10 Italy
HMC-PC11 Japan
All pricing is in U.S. Dollars and is subject to change without notice.